5870 LANDING LN,

5870 LANDING LN, OCONTO, WI, 54153 OCONTO, WI,
54153

$599,900

Enjoy Beautiful Sunsets w 750 ft of sandy beach on your very own point!16.39 acres * 3 beds
combining 3 parcels!All Brick Exec.Home w wall of Windows&Patio Drs overlooking * 2 baths
River!Prime Hunting,Fishing,Skiing/Tubing & Boating!This place has it all!10 ft ceilings, * Residential
Maple Hrdwd Firs,Travertine Tiled Baths,Granite FP& Countertops,Lndry off Mstr,Cherry * Residential,Single

Family Residence
* Closed
* 4100 sq ft

Cabs,40x52 Gar& 30x30 Gar.(Sq Ftg Per Seller)

LISTING
RE/MAX Select REALTORS, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Spa Features: Bath

Lot Features: Wooded

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2100

Tax Amount: 7979

Amenities

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Sprinkler System

Features: Central Vacuum,Split Bedroom,Two,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FlI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2000

Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Machickanee Flowage

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X21 Main
Bedroom 2 17X12 Main
Bedroom 3 14X18 Lower
Kitchen 19X15 Main
Living Room 21X16 Main
Other Room 12X12 Lower
Other Room 2 16X6 Main
Other Room 3 8X27 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
Basement: Finished,Full, Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Brick,Sprinkler System

Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener
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